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VOCATIONAL TRAINING CORPORATION
Vocational Training Corporation

Vocational Training Institute / Hashmiah

Region Directorate: Middle
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No.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Specialties

Specialty

House Wiring Electrician

Auto Electrician

Light Auto Mechanic

Lathe Setter Operator

Barber

Tailor (Shirt and Pantaloons)
Furniture Carpenter

Steel Profile Products Fabricator

Aluminum Profile Products
Fabricator

Heating, Ventilation, and Air
Conditioning (HVAC) Mechanic
Industrial Machines Maintenance
Mechanic

Furniture Carpenter Assistant

Aluminum Profile Products

Fabricator Assistant

Level

Skilled

Skilled

Skilled

Skilled

Skilled

Skilled

Skilled

Skilled

Skilled

Skilled

Skilled

Semi-Skilled

Semi-Skilled

No. of Hours

2100

2100

2100

2100

1400

1400

2100

1400

1400

2100

2100

700

700



